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SIGN-UP at the November 18 Luncheon for the following:
Deep Cliff (DCL) Mon Jan 11 11:00 $27 MacIntosh/Steele 408-253-0746
Eclectic 3
Sunnyvale (SVL) Thu Jan 14 8:30 $40 Young/Keyes 650-948-9526
Los Lagos (LLS) Thu Jan 21 9:30 $41 Garten/Grace/Cooke 408-253-5860 C,P
Eclectic 1
Santa Clara (SCL) Mon Jan 25 9:30 $40 Bays/Edwards 408-249-4528
SIGN-UP at the January 20 Luncheon for the following:
Coyote Creek - V (CCV) Mon Feb 1 9:00 $67 Newton/Masters 408-777-1237 C,R
Los Lagos (LLS) Thu Feb 11 9:30 $41 Garten/Grace/Cooke 408-253-5860 C,P
Eclectic 2
Callippe Preserve (CPR) Thu Feb 18 10:28 $50 Barkey/Wilson 408-996-3133 C
Santa Clara (SCL) Mon Feb 22 9:30 $40 Bays/Edwards 408-249-4528
Orion 1
SIGN-UP at the February 17 Luncheon for the following:
Los Lagos (LLS) Mon Mar 1 9:30 $41 Garten/Grace/Cooke 408-253-5860 C,P
Eclectic 3
Rancho Canada W (RCW) Mon Mar 8 10:00 $28 Larson/Young 408-245-3821 P
San Ramon (SRM) Mon Mar 15 9:30 $47 Griffin/Lintz 408-736-5710 C
Wente Vineyards (WNT) Mon Mar 22 10:00 $70 Cooke/Thomson 408-997-0511 C
Poppy Ridge (PPR) Thu Mar 25 9:30 $44 Cooke/Schlatter 408-997-0511 C
Member/Guest 2Man 1 BB
Pajaro (PAJ) Tue Mar 30 10:00 $35 Firpo/Wong 650-965-3563 P
SIGN-UP at the March 17 Luncheon for the following:
Spring Valley (SPV) Mon Apr 5 10:00 $42 Hughey/Wylie 408-736-0969
Los Lagos (LLS) Thu Apr 8 9:30 $41 Garten/Grace/Cooke 408-253-5860 C,P
Eclectic 4
Las Positas (LPS) Mon Apr 12 10:00 $43 Masters/Newton 408-257-9389 C
Laguna Seca (LGS) Mon Apr 19 10:00 $28 Jonekait/Bailey 650-965-3563 P
Shamble
Silver Creek (SCR) Thu Apr 22 9:00 $85 Cady/Roellig 650-968-4323 C,R,T
Aptos (APS) Mon Apr 26 11:00 $46 Dixon/Thomson 408-739-5137 C
SIGN-UP at the April 21 Luncheon for the following:
Ridgemark - D (RMD) Mon May 3 9:48 $41 Naughton/Pittman 408-257-3597 C,P
Shoreline (SHL) Tue May 11 10:00 $48 Lintz/Griffin 408-245-3332 C,P
San Juan Oaks (SJO) Thu May 13 9:00 $66 Garten/Grace 408-253-5860 C
Skins
Sunol - Cypress (SNC) Tue May 18 10:04 $45 Cleveland/Berglund 408-720-8635 C,P
Poppy Hills (PPH) Thu May 20 11:00 $78 Cooke/Grundy 408-997-0511 C
Santa Clara (SCL) Thu May 27 9:30 $40 Bays/Edwards 408-249-4528
Orion 2
Rancho Canada E (RCE) Mon May 31 11:00 $28 Firpo/Wong 650-965-3563 P
SIGN-UP at the May 19 Luncheon for the following:
Callippe Preserve (CPR) Thu Jun 3 10:28 $50 Wilson/Barkey 408-996-0689 C
Monarch Bay (MNB) Mon Jun 7 10:00 $43 Griffin/Lintz 408-736-5710 C
Presidio (PRS) Thu Jun 10 10:57 $70 Schlatter/Squellati 650-234-1133 C,R
Crystal Springs (CSP) Mon Jun 14 9:30 $49 Wylie/Hughey 650-967-4104 C
Tilden (TLD) Mon Jun 21 10:00 $42 Cooke/Hall 408-997-0511 C
Eagle Ridge (ERG) Thu Jun 24 10:06 $60 Naughton/Pittman 408-257-3597 C
2 Man 1 Best Ball



Sunnyvale (SVL) Mon Jun 28 9:30 $40 Berglund/Cleveland 408-732-1183
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SIGN-UP at the June 16 Luncheon for the following:
Spring Hills (SPH) Mon Jul 5 10:00 $30 Garten/Maness 408-253-5860
San Jose Muni (SJM) Thu Jul 8 9:30 $41 Dinkey/Cady 650-493-9307
Poplar Creek (PCR) Mon Jul 12 10:30 $38 Wong/Firpo 650-345-0701 P
Lake Chabot (LCH) Thu Jul 15 10:00 $35 Dinkey/Band 650-493-9307 C
Aptos (APS) Mon Jul 19 11:00 $46 Dixon/Mattson/Cooke 408-739-5137 C
Three Format Match Play
Mare Island (MRI) Mon Jul 26 11:00 $39 Garten/Grace 408-253-5860 C,R
SIGN-UP at the July 21 Luncheon for the following:
Laguna Seca (LGS) Mon Aug 2 9:00 $28 Jonekait/Bailey 650-965-3563 P
Modified Stableford
Palo Alto (PAL) Thu Aug 12 10:00 $42 Thomson/Grundy 650-967-0474 P
Santa Teresa (SNT) Thu Aug 19 10:00 $64 Roellig/Cady 408-245-9325 C
Metropolitan (MET) Mon Aug 23 9:28 $43 Garten/Dinkey 408-253-5860 C
Ridgemark - G (RMG) Thu Aug 26 9:30 $41 Barkey/Wilson 408-996-3133 C,P
Rancho Canada W (RCW) Mon Aug 30 10:00 $28 Mattson/Larson 650-949-3739 P
SIGN-UP at the August 18 Luncheon for the following:
Boulder Creek (BCR) Thu Sep 2 10:00 $32 Naughton/Pittman 408-257-3597 P
Summitpointe (SMP) Thu Sep 9 10:00 $40 Garten/Cady 408-253-5860 C
4 Man Scramble - Mixer
Hiddenbrooke (HID) Thu Sep 16 10:30 $55 Cooke/Schlatter 408-997-0511 C,R
Pacific Grove (PGR) Mon Sep 20 10:06 $70 Squellati/Jonekait/Kinsch 408-245-3787 C,P
Aptos (APS) Mon Sep 27 11:00 $46 Dixon/Grundy 408-739-5137 C
Dublin Ranch (DRN) Thu Sep 30 9:00 $43 Grace/Garten 408-725-1632 C
4 Man 2 Best Ball
SIGN-UP at the September 15 Luncheon for the following:
Pajaro (PAJ) Tue Oct 5 10:00 $35 Mattson/Young 650-949-3739 P
Sunol - Palm (SNP) Thu Oct 7 10:01 $45 Lintz/Griffin 408-245-3332 C,P
Coyote Creek - V (CCV) Mon Oct 11 9:00 $68 Cooke/Jonekait/Bailey 408-997-0511 C
Rooster Cup - 3 Areas Shotgun
Poppy Ridge (PPR) Mon Oct 18 9:00 $57 Garten/Dixon 408-253-5860 C
Los Lagos (LLS) Mon Oct 25 9:00 $41 Newton/Masters 408-777-1237 C,P
Club Championship
Spring Valley (SPV) Wed Oct 27 10:00 $42 Newton/Masters 408-777-1237
Club Championship
SIGN-UP at the October 20 Luncheon for the following:
Aptos (APS) Mon Nov 1 11:00 $46 Dixon/Garten 408-739-5137 C
Sunnyvale (SVL) Mon Nov 8 8:30 $40 Garten/Squellati/Kinsch 408-253-5860
Turkey Shoot
Callippe Preserve (CPR) Mon Nov 15 10:28 $50 Barkey/Wilson 408-996-3133 C
Moffett Field (MFD) Thu Nov 18 9:30 $35 McQuiston/Dinkey
Coyote Creek - T (CCT) Mon Nov 22 9:00 $67 Naughton/Pittman 408-257-3597 C,R
San Juan Oaks (SJO) Mon Nov 29 9:00 $66 Cooke/Thomson 408-997-0511 C
SIGN-UP at the November 17 Luncheon for the following:
Sunnyvale (SVL) Mon Dec 6 8:30 $40 Garten/Squellati/Kinsch 408-253-5860
Christmas Ball
Deep Cliff (DCL) Mon Dec 13 11:00 $27 Steele/MacIntosh 408-358-7706
Eclectic 1
Deep Cliff (DCL) Mon Dec 20 11:00 $27 MacIntosh/Steele 408-253-0746
Eclectic 2



C=Cart; P=Prize (GCs); R=Range Balls; M=Meal; T=Tee Prize (Usually Logoed Balls)


